Position Other Positions Held

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Commander

Police Amin Services Mgr
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Records Supervisor
Animal Control Officer
Parking Enforcement Ofcr
Police Services Tech Il
Police Services Tech Il
Police Services Tech Il
Police Chief

Police Officer

Police Services Tech Il
Parking Enforcement Ofcr
Police Officer

Police Recruit

Police Services Tech Il
Police Officer

Police Services Tech Il

City

Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove

Pacific Grove

Department Total Wages

Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept

$194,816
$171,701
$166,527
$155,472
$155,068
$148,249
$147,815
$146,296
$143,644
$139,919
$132,227
$123,174
$108,999
$105,907
$94,786
$91,790
$76,389
$73,290
$71,861
$66,240
$62,384
$53,000
$51,812
$44,279
$38,056
$31,533
$14,908
$13,744
$12,340
$10,487

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,924
$19,958
$24,396
$23,453
$17,692
$1,325
$18,403
$20,116
$12,868
$16,000
$12,163
$17,995
$9,754
$9,787
$10,572
$5,864
$5,723
$7,028
$3,845
$3,428
$3,161
$9,579
$3,178
$5,803
$2,139
$2,987
$4,440
$841
$1,291
$822



Crossing Guard
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Services Tech Il
Police Reserve Officer
Police Recruit

Police Reserve Officer
Police Reserve Officer
Police Reserve Officer

Crossing Guard

Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove

Pacific Grove

Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept

$9,890
$9,614
$7,215
$6,408
$5,960
$4,881
$2,834
$2,604
$2,166

$463

$870
$968
$775
$481
$0
$280
$0
$0
$0
$0



